Orlando Regional USBC

Final Prize Listing
2023 OR Woman's Annual Tournament, Doubles Event event only, Doubles, Handicap Doubles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

Monge, Carmen B / Lewis, Latrice A

Amodeo, Marina/ Quinones, MelissaM

Rivera, Lori / Pugh, Cherylene

Roupe, Adrienne M / Gurgurich, Louise |
Chapola, Deborah A / Rhiner, Barbara A

Bare, DonnaM / Yuknavage, LisaA
Pempey-Smiley, StarlaL / Murawski, Pauline E
Gannon, ChristinaM / Maguire, Melanie L
Stiner, Patricia A / Goldberg, Gail
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,456.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,456.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,456.00

Entry

25
15
14
29
41
30
12

7
31

Score

1,409
1,400
1,362
1,342
1,330
1,327
1,326
1,321
1,308

Prize
$700.00
$600.00
$452.00
$360.00
$324.00
$300.00
$280.00
$240.00
$200.00

From
Kissimmee, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Winter Park, FL
Orlando, FL
Oviedo, FL
Orlando, FL
Mount Dora, FL
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