Orlando Regional USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 OR Woman's Annual Tournament, Doubles Event event only, Doubles, Handicap Doubles division only Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Monge, Carmen B / Lewis, Latrice A	25	1,409	\$700.00	Kissimmee, FL
2	Amodeo, Marina / Quinones, Melissa M	15	1,400	\$600.00	Orlando, FL
3	Rivera, Lori / Pugh, Cherylene	14	1,362	\$452.00	Orlando, FL
4	Roupe, Adrienne M / Gurgurich, Louise I	29	1,342	\$360.00	Orlando, FL
5	Chapola, Deborah A / Rhiner, Barbara A	41	1,330	\$324.00	Winter Park, FL
6	Bare, Donna M / Yuknavage, Lisa A	30	1,327	\$300.00	Orlando, FL
7	Pempey-Smiley, Starla L / Murawski, Pauline E	12	1,326	\$280.00	Oviedo, FL
8	Gannon, Christina M / Maguire, Melanie L	7	1,321	\$240.00	Orlando, FL
9	Stiner, Patricia A / Goldberg, Gail	31	1,308	\$200.00	Mount Dora, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,456.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,456.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,456.00